
PIESE AUTO

I.D.: 67057410

Data publicarii	09.03.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.570,85 RON - 2.570,85 RON

Descriere: 6 x TAMPON(00870110) 6 x 40.13 240.80 1 x CABLU FLAP(01167520) 1 x 384.80 6 X ARC PERIE(01473380) 6 x 32.86 197.00 4 X ARC EXTINDERE (00705570) 4 x 166.44 665.80 4 X PIVOT(01133950) 4 x 51.72 206.90 2 X FURTUN ASPIRATIE(01161240) 2 x 437.77 875.55
